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412-1-1 412-1-2 134-25-14 172-19-52 3.005 -2.978 0.401 -137027.602 -72186.691 0.401 -1.194178
412-1-2 412-1-3 135-30-37 127-50-29 34.347 -21.071 27.124 ~137048.673 ~-72159.567 27.926 -588.428746
412-1-3 412-1-4 134-57-35  82-48-04 5.012 0.628 4,972 -137048.045 -72154.595 60.022 37.693816
412-1-4 412-1-5 135-03-13  37-51-17 32.756 25.863 20.101 ~137022.182 -72134.494 85.095 2200.811985
412-1-5 412-1-6 134-59-46 352-51-03 5.006 4,967 -0.623 -137017.215 -72135.117 104.573 519.414091
412-1-6 412-1-7 134-59-27 307-50-30 34.365 21.082 -27.138 ~136996.133 -72162.255 76.812 1619.350584
412-1-7 412-1-8 135-14-06 263-04-36 2.995 -0.361 -2.973 -136996.494 -72165.228 46.701 -16.859061
412-1-8 412-1-9 134-45-11 217-49-47 24,043 -18.990 ~14.746 -137015.484 -72179.974 28.982 -550.368180
412-1-9 412-1-1 180-04-51 217-54-38 11.585 -9.140 -7.118 -137024.624 -72187.092 7.118 -65.058520
5 T & 3155.361791
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412-1-31 412-1-24 90-00-00 127-50-30 20.910 -12.828 16.513 -137030.412 =-72140,890 16.5183 -211.830270

412-1-24 412-1-5  90-00-47  387-51-17 10.423 8.230 6.396 -137022.182 -72134.494 39.422 324.442678

412-1-5 412-1-6 134-59-46 352-51-03 5.006 4.967 -0.623 -137017.215 -72135.117 45.196 224,487529

412-1-6 412-1-25 134-59-27 307-50-30 17.373 10.658 -13.720 -137006.557 -72148,837 30.853 328.838674

412-1-25 412-1-31 90-00-00 217-50-30 13.964  -11.027 -8.566 -137017.584 -72157.403 8,566 -94.462800
f& | & 571.475811
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412-1-22 412-1-3  89-58-56 127-50-29 9,044 -5.548 7.142 -137048.673 -72159.567 7.142 -39.626446

412-1-3 412-1-4 134-57-35  82-48-04 5.012 0.628 4.972 -137048.045 -72154.595 19.256 12.092912

412-1-4 412-1-23 135-03-13  37-51-17 10.142 8.008 6.224 -137040.037 -72148.371 30.452 243.867491

412-1-23 412-1-29 90-01-01 307-52-18 12.583 7.725 -9.933 -137032.312 -72158.304 26.743 206.586862

412-1-29 412-1-22 89-59-15 217-51-33 13.695 -10.813 -8.405 -137043.125 -72166.709 8.405 -90.882169
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412-1-9 412-1-27 89-58-19 127-48-06 17.302  -10.605 18.671 -137026.089 -72166.303 13.671 -144,980955
412-1-27 412-1-28 180-04~49 127-52-55 1.810 -1.112 1.429 -137027.201 -72164.874 28.771 -31.981997
412-1-28 412-1-30 89-57-35  37-50-30 13.021 10.283 7.988 -137016.917 -72156.886 38.188 392.694697
412-1-30 412-1-26 90-00-00 307-50-30 19.115 11.727  -15.095 -137005.191 -72171.981 31.081 364.481718
412-1-26 412-1-9  89-59-17 217-49-47 13.032  -10.293 -7.993 -137015.484 -72179.974 7.993 -82.273463
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